
n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 10 GALLO PAOLO 1987 M1 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 2,58
2 11 GIORDA SIMONE 1989 M1 CUS TORINO 34,16
3 9 GIORDA LORIS 1981 M1 GIO' 22 RIVERA 34,32
4 24 VACCHIERI LUCA 1981 M1 G.S. DES AMIS 36,00
5 8 SARDANAPOLI EZIO 1963 M3 CRC ALPIGNANO 37,30
6 4 ROSSI MORENO 1978 M2 RUNNER TEAM 99 38,22
7 35 GARNIER MASSIMO 1974 M2 GASM TORRE PELLICE 38,45
8 13 FEDELE GIANCARLO 1969 M2 CUORE DA SPORTIVO 39,57
9 2 PERINO IVO 1983 M1 AMICI PIANEZZA 39,58
10 34 FORNELLI SERGIO 1960 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 40,01
11 16 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 40,02
12 15 GONTERO GIORGIO 1964 M3 ATL. VALPELLICE 41,25
13 23 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO 1957 M4 G.S. DES AMIS 41,31
14 36 MARCHETTO MARCO 1964 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 41,53
15 39 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M1 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,06
16 19 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 M5 ATL. SUSA 44,02
17 6 BARBERIS ANTONIIO 1950 M4 BAUDENASCA 44,10
18 32 FORNELLI FABRIZIO 1968 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 44,31
19 20 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M3 ATL. MONTEROSA 44,39
20 28 GHINIZZINI ALBERTO 1986 M1 TURIN MARATHON 45,50
21 38 BAZZOLI MARCO 1972 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 46,50
22 18 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 M3 BASE RUNNING 48,03
23 22 GIACONE PIERLUIGI 1965 M3 G.S. DES AMIS 49,41
24 27 IVOL DANIELE 1959 M3 GIO' 22 RIVERA 50,60
25 31 MARINO CARLO 1942 M5 BAUDENASCA 51,46
26 17 BARBUTO RAFFAELE 1963 M3 ATL. VENTUROLI 51,50
27 40 BIANCHINI MAX 1967 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 52,44
28 1 BLANDINO GIANFRANCO 1954 M4 CASA DEL CAMMINO 53,49
29 3 ROSSI MARIO 1945 M5 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 55,05
30 14 NICCHI GIUSEPPE 1951 M4 CANAVESE 2005 57,49
31 29 VERCELLINO ANGELO 1947 M5 G.S. DES AMIS 59,05
32 43 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 1943 M5 ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR 1,01,40
33 44 MIRAGLIO BRUNO 1941 M5 CRC ALPIGNANO 1,05,43
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n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 42 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM 1984 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 40,44
2 41 DI VINCENZO SARA 1986 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,11
3 5 BELLEZZA FRANCESCA 1980 F RUNNER TEAM 99 42,23
4 33 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 46,42
5 21 VENANZIO SABRINA 1973 F ATL. MONTEROSA 48,54
6 37 MORONI ROSANNA 1951 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 54,15
7 7 SARASSO MARIA 1957 F BAUDENASCA 57,10
8 30 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 1943 F BAUDENASCA 1,01,37

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 12 BOSCHIS ALESSANDRO 1995 JM GIO' 22 RIVERA 36,51
2 25 MIORELLI FEDERICO 1994 JM ATL. CANAVESANA 53,07
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n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 10 GALLO PAOLO 1987 M1 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 2,58
2 11 GIORDA SIMONE 1989 M1 CUS TORINO 34,16
3 9 GIORDA LORIS 1981 M1 GIO' 22 RIVERA 34,32
4 24 VACCHIERI LUCA 1981 M1 G.S. DES AMIS 36,00
5 2 PERINO IVO 1983 M1 AMICI PIANEZZA 39,58
6 39 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M1 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,06
7 28 GHINIZZINI ALBERTO 1986 M1 TURIN MARATHON 45,50

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

6 4 ROSSI MORENO 1978 M2 RUNNER TEAM 99 38,22
7 35 GARNIER MASSIMO 1974 M2 GASM TORRE PELLICE 38,45
8 13 FEDELE GIANCARLO 1969 M2 CUORE DA SPORTIVO 39,57
11 16 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 40,02
21 38 BAZZOLI MARCO 1972 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 46,50

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

5 8 SARDANAPOLI EZIO 1963 M3 CRC ALPIGNANO 37,30
10 34 FORNELLI SERGIO 1960 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 40,01
12 15 GONTERO GIORGIO 1964 M3 ATL. VALPELLICE 41,25
14 36 MARCHETTO MARCO 1964 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 41,53
18 32 FORNELLI FABRIZIO 1968 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 44,31
19 20 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M3 ATL. MONTEROSA 44,39
22 18 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 M3 BASE RUNNING 48,03
23 22 GIACONE PIERLUIGI 1965 M3 G.S. DES AMIS 49,41
24 27 IVOL DANIELE 1959 M3 GIO' 22 RIVERA 50,60
26 17 BARBUTO RAFFAELE 1963 M3 ATL. VENTUROLI 51,50
27 40 BIANCHINI MAX 1967 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 52,44

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

13 23 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO 1957 M4 G.S. DES AMIS 41,31
17 6 BARBERIS ANTONIIO 1950 M4 BAUDENASCA 44,10
28 1 BLANDINO GIANFRANCO 1954 M4 CASA DEL CAMMINO 53,49
30 14 NICCHI GIUSEPPE 1951 M4 CANAVESE 2005 57,49
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n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

16 19 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 M5 ATL. SUSA 44,02
25 31 MARINO CARLO 1942 M5 BAUDENASCA 51,46
29 3 ROSSI MARIO 1945 M5 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 55,05
31 29 VERCELLINO ANGELO 1947 M5 G.S. DES AMIS 59,05
32 43 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 1943 M5 ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR 1,01,40
33 44 MIRAGLIO BRUNO 1941 M5 CRC ALPIGNANO 1,05,43

CATEGORIA M5
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1 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 503
2 DES AMIS 253
3 GIO' 22 RIVERA 165
4 CRC ALPIGNANO 124
5 BAUDENASCA 120

1 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 111
2 BAUDENASCA 47
3 RUNNER TEAM 99 28

società maschili

società femminili
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